
II RALLY INTERNACIONAL DE GOIAS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally de Velocidade 2023
ACUMULADO ATÉ SS10: SS Marlucio 02 - ' (141.92km)

03/04/2023 - 21:12:53
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RALLY 4  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9 SS10 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 23

LUIS STEDILE
KZ MORALES
RENAULT CLIO RS
UB RALLY

00:10:52.81
(1)

00:12:10.25
(1)

00:10:51.85
(1)

00:12:01.86
(1)

00:10:49.06
(1)

00:11:57.67
(1)

00:11:59.03
(1)

00:11:09.17
(1)

00:12:09.38
(1)

00:10:51.50
(1) 01:54:52.58

* * *

* * *

01:54:52.58

2 17

LEONARDO ZETTEL
FREDERICO ZETTEL
RENAULT SANDERO RS
OCTANAS MOTORSPORT

00:12:13.96
(4)

00:12:57.31
(2)

00:11:57.97
(3)

00:13:14.12
(3)

00:12:01.51
(4)

00:13:08.56
(3)

00:13:01.73
(4)

00:12:16.50
(5)

00:12:53.62
(5)

00:11:35.09
(3) 02:05:20.37

* * *

* * *

02:05:20.37

00:10:27.79

3 36

ALEXANDRE FERREIRA
MARCELO RITTER
RENAULT SANDERO RS
POMBO 27 RACING

00:12:58.36
(5)

00:14:26.31
(4)

00:12:01.79
(4)

00:13:17.92
(4)

00:11:59.80
(3)

00:13:03.78
(2)

00:12:48.49
(3)

00:11:30.94
(2)

00:12:52.49
(4)

00:12:15.16
(4) 02:07:15.04

* * *

* * *

02:07:15.04

00:12:22.46
00:01:54.67

4 43

WALDEMBERG BARROS
GILSON ROCHA
RENAULT SANDERO RS
POMBO 27 RACING

00:11:48.93
(3)

00:13:13.61
(3)

00:11:56.56
(2)

00:13:04.03
(2)

00:11:55.51
(2)

00:13:35.45
(4)

00:13:22.40
(5)

00:12:03.21
(4)

00:12:51.60
(3)

00:17:15.16
(5) 02:11:06.46

* * *

* * *

02:11:06.46

00:16:13.88
00:03:51.42

5 77

SANDRO MARCELO SUPTITZ
BRUNA GIARETTA
VW GOL
RALLY CASCAVEL

00:11:29.93
(2)

00:17:50.86
(5)

00:17:01.79
(5)

00:18:17.92
(5)

00:16:59.80
(5)

00:18:03.78
(5)

00:12:36.74
(2)

00:11:42.18
(3)

00:12:28.37
(2)

00:11:21.85
(2) 02:27:53.22

* * *

* * *

02:27:53.22

00:33:00.64
00:16:46.76


